258    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
3 holes M6 x 15
3 holes M6 x 15
on Ø50.8 at 120°
R36
Ø
60
95,539,527

Wire
length
150mm
Keyway 3x3x16
22
3
32
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request
Unloaded Load Nominal Courant Consistent Price
Efficiency speed speed torque nominal card each
  Part number Ratios (%) (rpm) (rpm) (Nm) (A) Nano First 1 to 5
 12 V DC Version
DOG111-12-135 12,2:1 60 135 105 1,5 4,0 No Yes 251,58 F
DOG111-12-50 62,0:1 45 50 40 5,0 5,0 No Yes 135,44 F
DOG111-12-34 62,0:1 45 34 25 6,0 4,0 No Yes 135,44 F
DOG111-12-17 62,0:1 45 17 10 6,0 2,0 Yes Yes 138,23 F
 12 V DC Version
DOG111-24-270 12,2:1 60 270 240 1,5 4,0 No Yes 251,58 F
DOG111-24-78 62,0:1 45 78 70 3,0 3,0 Oui Yes 149,26 F
DOG111-24-50 62,0:1 45 50 40 5,0 2,5 Yes Yes 143,73 F
DOG111-24-34 62,0:1 45 34 25 6,0 2,0 Yes Yes 138,23 F
Our other products
B
Steel bevel gear, 1:1
BH02